Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

9/27/2009 2:55:13 PM
Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 7 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:58 00:17:58 16.7
00:34:33 00:16:35 18.09
00:51:32 00:16:59 17.66
01:08:30 00:16:58 17.68
01:25:18 00:16:48 17.86
01:42:52 00:17:34 17.08
02:00:29 00:17:37 17.03
Averages: 00:17:13 17.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
8 Daubert, Scott, 770847 AA 8 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:37 00:17:37 17.03
00:33:51 00:16:14 18.48
00:50:56 00:17:05 17.56
01:07:32 00:16:36 18.07
01:24:33 00:17:01 17.63
01:41:34 00:17:01 17.63
01:58:02 00:16:28 18.22
02:15:06 00:17:04 17.58
Averages: 00:16:53 17.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
14 Bird, Roger, 16 599318 +40 Bike 6 29 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:10 00:20:10 14.88
00:39:35 00:19:25 15.45
00:59:45 00:20:10 14.88
01:19:44 00:19:59 15.01
01:40:30 00:20:46 14.45
02:01:15 00:20:45 14.46
Averages: 00:20:12 14.86
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 2

9/27/2009 2:55:13 PM
Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 811577 AA 8 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:14 00:13:14 22.67
00:35:26 00:22:12 13.51
00:52:13 00:16:47 17.87
01:08:45 00:16:32 18.15
01:25:08 00:16:23 18.31
01:41:43 00:16:35 18.09
01:57:55 00:16:12 18.52
02:14:13 00:16:18 18.4
Averages: 00:16:47 18.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Bloyer, Paul, 553613 +50 Bike 6 39 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:30 00:21:30 13.95
00:41:54 00:20:24 14.71
01:02:27 00:20:33 14.6
01:23:37 00:21:10 14.17
01:45:43 00:22:06 13.57
02:07:19 00:21:36 13.89
Averages: 00:21:13 14.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 5 62 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:03 00:28:03 10.7
00:52:45 00:24:42 12.15
01:19:13 00:26:28 11.34
01:47:03 00:27:50 10.78
02:17:49 00:30:46 9.75
Averages: 00:27:34 10.94
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 3

9/27/2009 2:55:13 PM
Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 7 22 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:59 00:19:59 15.01
00:38:53 00:18:54 15.87
00:57:49 00:18:56 15.85
01:17:20 00:19:31 15.37
01:36:31 00:19:11 15.64
01:56:52 00:20:21 14.74
02:17:48 00:20:56 14.33
Averages: 00:19:41 15.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 A Bike 6 26 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:22 00:20:22 14.73
00:39:57 00:19:35 15.32
00:59:31 00:19:34 15.33
01:20:07 00:20:36 14.56
01:39:35 00:19:28 15.41
01:59:41 00:20:06 14.93
Averages: 00:19:57 15.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
71 Greenwood, Adam, 546311 A Bike 7 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:29 00:19:29 15.4
00:37:58 00:18:29 16.23
00:56:17 00:18:19 16.38
01:15:06 00:18:49 15.94
01:34:08 00:19:02 15.76
01:53:22 00:19:14 15.6
02:12:35 00:19:13 15.61
Averages: 00:18:56 15.85
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

Page: 4
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, 342816 +30 Bike 2 71 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:06 00:20:06 14.93
00:38:42 00:18:36 16.13
Averages: 00:19:21 15.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 C Bike 6 38 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:05 00:22:05 13.58
00:43:17 00:21:12 14.15
01:04:14 00:20:57 14.32
01:25:43 00:21:29 13.96
01:46:27 00:20:44 14.47
02:07:00 00:20:33 14.6
Averages: 00:21:10 14.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 6 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:46 00:19:46 15.18
00:39:03 00:19:17 15.56
00:57:35 00:18:32 16.19
01:16:48 00:19:13 15.61
01:35:59 00:19:11 15.64
01:57:03 00:21:04 14.24
Averages: 00:19:30 15.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, 440338 +40 Bike 6 35 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:09 00:21:09 14.18
00:42:15 00:21:06 14.22
01:03:09 00:20:54 14.35
01:24:21 00:21:12 14.15
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 5

9/27/2009 2:55:13 PM
Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

01:44:41 00:20:20 14.75
02:05:50 00:21:09 14.18
Averages: 00:20:58 14.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
121 Roof, Steve, 512106 B Bike 5 59 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:32 00:25:32 11.75
00:50:26 00:24:54 12.05
01:15:45 00:25:19 11.85
01:41:33 00:25:48 11.63
02:08:29 00:26:56 11.14
Averages: 00:25:42 11.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, 859199 B Bike 7 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:16 00:19:16 15.57
00:37:56 00:18:40 16.07
00:58:07 00:20:11 14.86
01:16:46 00:18:39 16.09
01:35:16 00:18:30 16.22
01:54:12 00:18:56 15.85
02:14:36 00:20:24 14.71
Averages: 00:19:14 15.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
137 McCorkle, Anthony, 445676 +40 Bike 6 44 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:07 00:21:07 14.21
00:42:14 00:21:07 14.21
01:04:10 00:21:56 13.68
01:27:53 00:23:43 12.65
01:50:49 00:22:56 13.08
02:15:45 00:24:56 12.03
Averages: 00:22:38 13.31
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 6

9/27/2009 2:55:13 PM
Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +30 Bike 6 36 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:51 00:22:51 13.13
00:43:36 00:20:45 14.46
01:04:03 00:20:27 14.67
01:25:02 00:20:59 14.3
01:45:50 00:20:48 14.42
02:06:11 00:20:21 14.74
Averages: 00:21:02 14.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
176 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 5 51 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:19 00:23:19 12.87
00:45:57 00:22:38 13.25
01:09:48 00:23:51 12.58
01:34:16 00:24:28 12.26
01:59:28 00:25:12 11.9
Averages: 00:23:54 12.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 +40 Bike 6 31 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:28 00:16:28 18.22
00:41:49 00:25:21 11.83
01:00:54 00:19:05 15.72
01:20:56 00:20:02 14.98
01:41:46 00:20:50 14.4
02:02:37 00:20:51 14.39
Averages: 00:20:26 14.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
187 Luebke, Brett, 226969 B Bike 7 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:20 00:19:20 15.52
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 7

9/27/2009 2:55:13 PM
Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

00:38:04 00:18:44 16.01
00:57:33 00:19:29 15.4
01:17:17 00:19:44 15.2
01:35:52 00:18:35 16.14
01:54:44 00:18:52 15.9
02:13:32 00:18:48 15.96
Averages: 00:19:05 15.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
208 Stoll, Tyler, 828569 C Bike 6 28 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:54 00:19:54 15.08
00:38:10 00:18:16 16.42
00:57:11 00:19:01 15.78
01:17:51 00:20:40 14.52
01:39:24 00:21:33 13.92
02:00:11 00:20:47 14.43
Averages: 00:20:02 15.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
209 Vadeboncoeur, Joe, 563716 +40 Bike 7 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:01 00:20:01 14.99
00:38:38 00:18:37 16.11
00:57:13 00:18:35 16.14
01:16:11 00:18:58 15.82
01:35:47 00:19:36 15.31
01:55:29 00:19:42 15.23
02:15:30 00:20:01 14.99
Averages: 00:19:21 15.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 Ries, Millian, 875972 C Bike 4 66 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:42 00:28:42 10.45
00:54:05 00:25:23 11.82
01:28:47 00:34:42 8.65
02:01:11 00:32:24 9.26
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 8

9/27/2009 2:55:13 PM
Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:30:18 10.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
213 Hartman, Duane, 855719 B Bike 5 55 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:16 00:18:16 16.42
00:42:46 00:24:30 12.24
01:12:52 00:30:06 9.97
01:39:16 00:26:24 11.36
02:06:30 00:27:14 11.02
Averages: 00:25:18 12.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
215 Caballero, Chris, 405201 C Bike 4 64 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:35 00:27:35 10.88
00:55:01 00:27:26 10.94
01:25:18 00:30:17 9.91
01:56:20 00:31:02 9.67
Averages: 00:29:05 10.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
216 Caballero, Frank, 382440 B Bike 7 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:04 00:20:04 14.95
00:38:43 00:18:39 16.09
00:57:16 00:18:33 16.17
01:16:13 00:18:57 15.83
01:35:11 00:18:58 15.82
01:53:56 00:18:45 16
02:13:10 00:19:14 15.6
Averages: 00:19:01 15.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
217 Mourlan, Justin, 1080207 C Bike 5 56 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

Page: 9
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00:24:59 00:24:59 12.01
00:48:19 00:23:20 12.86
01:14:42 00:26:23 11.37
01:41:11 00:26:29 11.33
02:07:13 00:26:02 11.52
Averages: 00:25:27 11.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
221 Bottjen, Guy, 658851 B Bike 5 49 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:13 00:23:13 12.92
00:46:17 00:23:04 13.01
01:12:30 00:26:13 11.44
01:34:56 00:22:26 13.37
01:58:46 00:23:50 12.59
Averages: 00:23:45 12.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
226 Mack, Kenny, 1085275 C Bike 4 67 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:30 00:30:30 9.84
01:01:07 00:30:37 9.8
01:31:11 00:30:04 9.98
02:05:15 00:34:04 8.81
Averages: 00:31:19 9.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
229 Mancl, Dan, 16 498079 C Bike 5 50 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:11 00:23:11 12.94
00:44:39 00:21:28 13.98
01:06:23 00:21:44 13.8
01:36:07 00:29:44 10.09
01:59:25 00:23:18 12.88
Averages: 00:23:53 12.74
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 10
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Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
233 Lieble, David, 16 772303 B Bike 7 19 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:29 00:19:29 15.4
00:38:16 00:18:47 15.97
00:57:10 00:18:54 15.87
01:17:03 00:19:53 15.09
01:36:33 00:19:30 15.38
01:56:08 00:19:35 15.32
02:16:11 00:20:03 14.96
Averages: 00:19:27 15.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
235 Steuck, Cody, 16 391036 C Bike 6 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:03 00:21:03 14.25
00:40:02 00:18:59 15.8
00:59:32 00:19:30 15.38
01:19:17 00:19:45 15.19
01:39:27 00:20:10 14.88
01:58:33 00:19:06 15.71
Averages: 00:19:46 15.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
237 Baker, Brian, 492343 C Bike 5 60 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:23 00:30:23 9.87
00:54:26 00:24:03 12.47
01:19:40 00:25:14 11.89
01:46:12 00:26:32 11.31
02:14:14 00:28:02 10.7
Averages: 00:26:51 11.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
238 Albers, Brad, 865664 C Bike 5 58 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes
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00:27:44 00:27:44 10.82
00:52:11 00:24:27 12.27
01:17:39 00:25:28 11.78
01:42:58 00:25:19 11.85
02:07:55 00:24:57 12.02
Averages: 00:25:35 11.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
239 Frederick, Cody, 765060 C Bike 2 72 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:51 00:19:51 15.11
00:43:23 00:23:32 12.75
Averages: 00:21:42 13.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
241 GARETSON, CHUCK, 16 524791 AA 8 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:06 00:13:06 22.9
00:35:26 00:22:20 13.43
00:52:15 00:16:49 17.84
01:08:52 00:16:37 18.05
01:25:20 00:16:28 18.22
01:41:57 00:16:37 18.05
01:59:06 00:17:09 17.49
02:16:19 00:17:13 17.42
Averages: 00:17:02 17.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
242 Sheppard, Mark, 616230 B Bike 7 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:44 00:20:44 14.47
00:39:50 00:19:06 15.71
00:58:44 00:18:54 15.87
01:17:42 00:18:58 15.82
01:36:42 00:19:00 15.79
01:55:45 00:19:03 15.75
02:15:24 00:19:39 15.27
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Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:19:21 15.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 AA 7 7 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:50 00:17:50 16.82
00:37:18 00:19:28 15.41
00:54:22 00:17:04 17.58
01:11:41 00:17:19 17.32
01:29:28 00:17:47 16.87
01:47:52 00:18:24 16.3
02:06:30 00:18:38 16.1
Averages: 00:18:04 16.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
244 Buechner, John, 231747 +40 Bike 7 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:11 00:21:11 14.16
00:39:43 00:18:32 16.19
00:58:20 00:18:37 16.11
01:17:18 00:18:58 15.82
01:36:08 00:18:50 15.93
01:55:00 00:18:52 15.9
02:14:09 00:19:09 15.67
Averages: 00:19:10 15.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
245 Montgomery, Tony, 433174 AA 6 32 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:13 00:18:13 16.47
00:35:20 00:17:07 17.53
00:52:06 00:16:46 17.89
01:09:09 00:17:03 17.6
01:28:14 00:19:05 15.72
02:03:13 00:34:59 8.58
Averages: 00:20:32 15.63
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Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
246 Cihlar, Aaron, 760936 +30 Bike 6 43 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:18 00:22:18 13.45
00:44:01 00:21:43 13.81
01:05:25 00:21:24 14.02
01:27:36 00:22:11 13.52
01:50:42 00:23:06 12.99
02:15:08 00:24:26 12.28
Averages: 00:22:31 13.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
247 Mertlik, Ondre, 880804 A Bike 7 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:01 00:19:01 15.78
00:38:09 00:19:08 15.68
00:57:02 00:18:53 15.89
01:15:53 00:18:51 15.92
01:35:28 00:19:35 15.32
01:54:57 00:19:29 15.4
02:14:20 00:19:23 15.48
Averages: 00:19:11 15.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
248 Brereton, Jared, 16 454434 C Bike 6 37 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:43 00:22:43 13.21
00:43:57 00:21:14 14.13
01:04:33 00:20:36 14.56
01:25:21 00:20:48 14.42
01:46:17 00:20:56 14.33
02:06:58 00:20:41 145
Averages: 00:21:10 14.19
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Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
249 Holter, Jonah, 838534 C Bike 4 65 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:49 00:23:49 12.6
00:50:01 00:26:12 11.45
01:17:28 00:27:27 10.93
01:57:06 00:39:38 7.57
Averages: 00:29:16 10.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
251 Holter, Jacob, 267980 C Bike 6 47 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:51 00:20:51 14.39
00:41:03 00:20:12 14.85
01:02:19 00:21:16 14.11
01:24:41 00:22:22 1341
01:49:47 00:25:06 11.95
02:18:39 00:28:52 10.39
Averages: 00:23:06 13.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
252 Soczka, Kenneth, 889695 +40 Bike 7 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:04 00:20:04 14.95
00:40:01 00:19:57 15.04
00:59:07 00:19:06 15.71
01:18:15 00:19:08 15.68
01:36:51 00:18:36 16.13
01:55:42 00:18:51 15.92
02:14:46 00:19:04 15.73
Averages: 00:19:15 15.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
253 Uren, Eric, 476292 AA 7 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:06 00:18:06 16.57
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00:35:10 00:17:04 17.58
00:52:03 00:16:53 17.77
01:09:40 00:17:37 17.03
01:28:00 00:18:20 16.36
01:45:21 00:17:21 17.29
02:03:05 00:17:44 16.92
Averages: 00:17:35 17.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
255 Bernard, Ben, 354539 AA 7 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:05 00:18:05 16.59
00:35:04 00:16:59 17.66
00:52:10 00:17:06 17.54
01:09:03 00:16:53 17.77
01:26:23 00:17:20 17.31
01:43:54 00:17:31 17.13
02:01:16 00:17:22 17.27
Averages: 00:17:19 17.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
256 Liddicoat, Kevin, 16 688011 A Bike 7 20 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:48 00:19:48 15.15
00:39:00 00:19:12 15.63
00:57:50 00:18:50 15.93
01:17:19 00:19:29 15.4
01:38:14 00:20:55 14.34
01:57:17 00:19:03 15.75
02:16:42 00:19:25 15.45
Averages: 00:19:32 15.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
257 Drew, Brett, 900602 C Bike 5 53 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:02 00:25:02 11.98
00:48:47 00:23:45 12.63
01:11:56 00:23:09 12.96
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01:36:30 00:24:34 12.21
02:02:44 00:26:14 11.44
Averages: 00:24:33 12.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
258 Malchow, John, 967677 +40 Bike 5 61 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:16 00:25:16 11.87
00:49:11 00:23:55 12.54
01:18:20 00:29:09 10.29
01:50:12 00:31:52 9.41
02:14:52 00:24:40 12.16
Averages: 00:26:58 11.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
259 Oster, Tom, 852252 C Bike 4 63 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:26 00:25:26 11.8
00:49:51 00:24:25 12.29
01:14:29 00:24:38 12.18
01:42:18 00:27:49 10.78
Averages: 00:25:34 11.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
260 Fredericks, Ryan, 554962 B Bike 7 21 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:53 00:19:53 15.09
00:38:42 00:18:49 15.94
00:57:55 00:19:13 15.61
01:16:48 00:18:53 15.89
01:37:11 00:20:23 14.72
01:57:35 00:20:24 14.71
02:17:21 00:19:46 15.18
Averages: 00:19:37 15.31

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 09/27/09 14:55:13



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 17

9/27/2009 2:55:13 PM
Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
261 Ellingson, Todd, 16 544703 +30 Bike 7 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:15 00:19:15 15.58
00:38:09 00:18:54 15.87
00:57:37 00:19:28 15.41
01:16:51 00:19:14 15.6
01:35:13 00:18:22 16.33
01:53:15 00:18:02 16.64
02:11:09 00:17:54 16.76
Averages: 00:18:44 16.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
263 Zyhowski, Jacob, 881570 C Bike 6 30 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:35 00:21:35 13.9
00:42:01 00:20:26 14.68
01:01:36 00:19:35 15.32
01:21:40 00:20:04 14.95
01:41:49 00:20:09 14.89
02:02:21 00:20:32 14.61
Averages: 00:20:24 14.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
264 Pederson, Rich, 440574 +40 Bike 5 52 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:02 00:25:02 11.98
00:48:41 00:23:39 12.68
01:12:35 00:23:54 12.55
01:36:46 00:24:11 12.41
02:02:01 00:25:15 11.88
Averages: 00:24:24 12.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
265 Pederson, Corey, 881571 C Bike 7 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 09/27/09 14:55:13



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 27, 2009 Bike Classes

Page: 18
9/27/2009 2:55:14 PM

00:21:24 00:21:24 14.02
00:40:08 00:18:44 16.01
00:58:49 00:18:41 16.06
01:17:58 00:19:09 15.67
01:36:33 00:18:35 16.14
01:54:58 00:18:25 16.29
02:13:27 00:18:29 16.23
Averages: 00:19:04 15.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, 897588 +30 Bike 6 45 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:47 00:23:47 12.61
00:45:20 00:21:33 13.92
01:07:56 00:22:36 13.27
01:31:13 00:23:17 12.88
01:54:00 00:22:47 13.17
02:17:10 00:23:10 12.95
Averages: 00:22:52 13.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
267 Strangfeld, John, 511793 AA 1 74 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:35:47 00:35:47 8.38
Averages: 00:35:47 8.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
268 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 C Bike 5 54 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:38 00:23:38 12.69
00:47:09 00:23:31 12.76
01:11:17 00:24:08 12.43
01:37:51 00:26:34 11.29
02:05:02 00:27:11 11.04
Averages: 00:25:00 12.04
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
269 HARRIS, COREY, 490139 +30 Bike 6 40 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:34 00:21:34 13.91
00:42:25 00:20:51 14.39
01:02:25 00:20:00 15
01:23:40 00:21:15 14.12
01:47:56 00:24:16 12.36
02:09:30 00:21:34 13.91
Averages: 00:21:35 13.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
270 Chwala, Joe, 49152 B Bike 6 33 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:49 00:20:49 14.41
00:40:32 00:19:43 15.22
01:00:48 00:20:16 14.8
01:22:57 00:22:09 13.54
01:43:28 00:20:31 14.62
02:03:54 00:20:26 14.68
Averages: 00:20:39 14.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
271 Gorecki, Eli, 670330 B Bike 2 70 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:18 00:19:18 15.54
00:38:19 00:19:01 15.78
Averages: 00:19:10 15.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
272 Janikowski, Brian, 242324 C Bike 5 48 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:20 00:22:20 13.43
00:43:42 00:21:22 14.04
01:06:18 00:22:36 13.27
01:28:15 00:21:57 13.67
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01:52:32 00:24:17 12.35
Averages: 00:22:30 13.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
273 Kleman, Dennis, 657666 +50 Bike 4 68 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:29 00:26:29 11.33
00:52:55 00:26:26 11.35
01:24:55 00:32:00 9.38
02:07:40 00:42:45 7.02
Averages: 00:31:55 9.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
319 Skenandore, JD, 256634 C Bike 6 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:21 00:21:21 14.05
00:40:51 00:19:30 15.38
00:59:58 00:19:07 15.69
01:19:18 00:19:20 15.52
01:38:47 00:19:29 15.4
01:58:56 00:20:09 14.89
Averages: 00:19:49 15.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 6 27 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:27 00:20:27 14.67
00:39:45 00:19:18 15.54
00:58:34 00:18:49 15.94
01:17:37 00:19:03 15.75
01:38:53 00:21:16 14.11
02:00:02 00:21:09 14.18
Averages: 00:20:00 15.03
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
341 Gibson, Gary, 450720 B Bike 6 42 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:56 00:22:56 13.08
00:44:57 00:22:01 13.63
01:05:44 00:20:47 14.43
01:30:20 00:24:36 12.2
01:52:13 00:21:53 13.71
02:14:08 00:21:55 13.69
Averages: 00:22:21 13.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
342 Caballero, Jesse, 455318 B Bike 6 34 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:18 00:21:18 14.08
00:41:15 00:19:57 15.04
01:01:27 00:20:12 14.85
01:20:58 00:19:31 15.37
01:42:39 00:21:41 13.84
02:05:03 00:22:24 13.39
Averages: 00:20:50 14.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
420 Meier, Matt, 876753 C Bike 5 57 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:55 00:23:55 12.54
00:46:43 00:22:48 13.16
01:17:34 00:30:51 9.72
01:43:14 00:25:40 11.69
02:07:51 00:24:37 12.19
Averages: 00:25:34 11.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 6 41 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:05 00:25:05 11.96
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00:44:58 00:19:53 15.09
01:06:08 00:21:10 14.17
01:27:39 00:21:31 13.94
01:48:33 00:20:54 14.35
02:09:41 00:21:08 14.2
Averages: 00:21:37 13.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 3 69 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:57 00:19:57 15.04
00:39:34 00:19:37 15.29
00:59:12 00:19:38 15.28
Averages: 00:19:44 15.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
460 Koeppel, Jacob, 853192 C Bike 6 46 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:24 00:22:24 13.39
00:43:03 00:20:39 14.53
01:06:08 00:23:05 13
01:28:10 00:22:02 13.62
01:52:36 00:24:26 12.28
02:17:49 00:25:13 11.9
Averages: 00:22:58 13.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
687 CABALLERO JR, JORGE, 748557 +50 Bike 2 73 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:50 00:24:50 12.08
00:56:29 00:31:39 9.48
Averages: 00:28:14 10.78
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